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RACKETS

AnniversaryRP790 Whip

RP M27RP 771 EFE

620PTS

310US$

620PTS

310US$

378PTS

189US$

788PTS

394US$



RAQUETS

Europe ProSupercross

SupercrossEurope Pro

RACKETS

414PTS

207US$

702PTS

351US$

414PTS

207US$



RP790 Whip RP790 Whip

M27RP31 Anniversary

RACKETS

578PTS

289US$

414PTS

207US$

788PTS

394US$

620PTS

310US$



Super Evo Art

RACKETS

358PTS

179US$



GalacticaGalactica PRO

Aero - Star PROGalactica LITE

RACKETS

558PTS

279US$

558PTS

279US$

558PTS

279US$

598PTS

299US$



Galactica TeamAero - Star LITE

RACKETS

Aero - Star Team

598PTS

299US$

438PTS

219US$

478PTS

239US$



Super Cross

BALLS

Pro Padel

20PTS

10US$



BAGS

Pro Racket Bag

Pro Racket BagPro Racket Bag

238PTS

119US$

200PTS

100US$

240PTS

120US$



BAGS

Elite Thermo

Club Thermo

298PTS

149US$

198PTS

99US$



PADEL SHOES

Joma Shoes White

Joma Shoes Black

220PTS

110US$

220PTS

110US$



ACCESORIES

Rp Grip

50PTS

25US$



ACCESORIES

Protection Tape

Transparent Protection Tape

18PTS

9US$

18PTS

9US$



ACADEMY

M27

1 hour Padel Lesson

300PTS

150US$



PLAYTOMIC

M27

90 minutes Court Rental

220PTS

110US$



Watermelon Pack x10Lemon Lime Pack x10

Variety Pack x9Tangerine Pack x10

SPORT NUTRITION

32PTS

16US$

32PTS

16US$

32PTS

16US$

32PTS

16US$


